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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/25 at
7:25:58 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Kentucky

6,227  Last reported odometer reading

2023 NISSAN

FRONTIER PRO-4X

VIN: 1N6ED1EK8PN622009
CREW PICKUP
3.8L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Cincinnati Automotive
Group

3.4 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/ij4BelseQUsNwsfjwUSyc8WEjjw6Bf7UAK3xA5AkPvrKh6u-EZjcS5N3YuWzozrGs9pG-MxGuAYPytpVfWcNmQJsgmYiKQuPNoSXLaDxOENeZ-EkltbGs_9LIcR54E-w-qjk1k1UYeNduRhXB1keqeTFUxkfoCA2bRc20Ks2e84HzxNFmU_z3NdTIdji3tOpNzBQQrZl4ojPfAN2UyFs7sgADDiI92Uic7yF9fjmil11kf3SUhW9Z5OfXleg0YqFq_Z0rtU3jvA-FkIodMma3ftJ29FVHl5vQvL-99nETHx8QWtIkyG9zTDey-lRmhIaqypbBTyGb50Yzllyyj-qGkv48Wt3OdbPSez5BgWWvfAadLWxIeb1Tdqf5R0Dh0DwYeYxQv3c.cfx


Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 11 months or 29,773 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,337 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Kentucky

Estimated miles driven per year 3,337/yr

Last reported odometer reading 6,227

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/rT4wr_l-0WO9mM_95Pdn-sChcUhS6nMmQwkIAsb-CW9jxa1nLzbK5cUZBXNP8JEY33-LbGnMDp_m2Rti8J0lBvOSVR5EG7PMlVcvCqTTnCGq3w-5vzYDzDpBRi34BxdjDx2JE3ilZ54hnbhniruKKy_EB5pLX4d9kBOddtKVn5uR1o1e6IWKf_wMKiGvKdmZkAH4-DiYXAqlWQPYnrBSS0N3nn7nhxn-UbZPeud6rDAqZKrwV2XmZty-bJU6gYHtrOY568kz1wbr6TbofvVAUco_WQ8e3_SLyAJ8YcCZClTY1DFgb7CPopvGzJUgbSbIslhh2a4UMsLsxQt7Dzt9K1xxIM4SB8-0wQm-cjmXmaZgUwsKQESQnYSmmJTg75jX1GkH-N3sECmH_Oc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/BzRCvWO4mV8zOP0kP7HLr8kD0k66V-3zI4B6bqIwPK6FaeAzHgHL_dDjx2Lx2EYq-LPaN0YmoAmbHble_bdSrY1qw-6qeyvy1X1ABToRM7wDeUWix2mXq1zBPA8ildnVBM_wwp-YqrBHtM_Gs-9v16Mt9wsGc_HbwE9DVSMyBFSQ5JEpnj2Vyar9FbtKc_Wa0TszC84PWe_5gZ_WnvgdsjppeJaZ42f0O6TCcum3W6q-VJuPAh0XKagleeyKkmeL8lO9C5IeS_1YyY12xz-A1tjxo8GycKrR8QMTVmhn27qqiFgmFbe7vehqCN9OOExu7jZxGG75y5BUZXOBkcuvIuTQm83xKrMLigu9QwijeI9OyzriCEio0HCmUl_kZOlAMy4nXa32fk0o7Xg.cfx


Original Window Sticker

11/17/2022 10 Don Franklin Columbia
Nissan
Columbia, KY
270-384-6426
franklinnissanky.com

4.6 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

59 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/27/2022 Don Franklin Columbia
Nissan
Columbia, KY
270-384-6426
franklinnissanky.com

4.6 / 5.0

89 Verified Reviews

59 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/03/2023 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bowling Green, KY

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/13/2023 The Spartan Garage
Bowling Green, KY
270-282-0229
https://thespartangarage
.com/

Vehicle serviced

08/08/2023 3,564 The Spartan Garage
Bowling Green, KY
270-282-0229
https://thespartangarage
.com/

Vehicle serviced

08/29/2023 3,683 Don Franklin Glasgow
Glasgow, KY
270-678-1300
donfranklinglasgownissa
n.com/

4.4 / 5.0

204 Verified Reviews

128 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/05/2024 5,660 Don Franklin Glasgow
Glasgow, KY
270-678-1300
donfranklinglasgownissa
n.com/

4.4 / 5.0

204 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Adaptive cruise control checked

-

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/BzRCvWO4mV8zOP0kP7HLr8kD0k66V-3zI4B6bqIwPK6FaeAzHgHL_dDjx2Lx2EYq-LPaN0YmoAmbHble_bdSrY1qw-6qeyvy1X1ABToRM7wDeUWix2mXq1zBPA8ildnVBM_wwp-YqrBHtM_Gs-9v16Mt9wsGc_HbwE9DVSMyBFSQ5JEpnj2Vyar9FbtKc_Wa0TszC84PWe_5gZ_WnvgdsjppeJaZ42f0O6TCcum3W6q-VJuPAh0XKagleeyKkmeL8lO9C5IeS_1YyY12xz-A1tjxo8GycKrR8QMTVmhn27qqiFgmFbe7vehqCN9OOExu7jZxGG75y5BUZXOBkcuvIuTQm83xKrMLigu9QwijeI9OyzriCEio0HCmUl_kZOlAMy4nXa32fk0o7Xg.cfx


128 Customer Favorites

07/10/2024 5,721 Jim Johnson Nissan
Hyundai
Bowling Green, KY
270-781-6770
jimjohnsonauto.com

4.6 / 5.0

219 Verified Reviews

243 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/30/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/12/2024 Tire Discounters
Lebanon, OH
513-934-1122
tirediscounters.com/stor
e/lebanon-columbus-ave

4.8 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

834 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed

11/14/2024 6,227 Cincinnati Automotive
Group
Lebanon, OH
513-649-8888
cag513.com/

3.4 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/02/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
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